PETROTAL CORP.

PETROTAL CORP.

ISIN: CA71677J1012

WKN:

Overview
2024/07/26 22:26:51
Price
0.496 EUR
Difference ©  -0.20% (-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA71677J1012
Symbol TAL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 457 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.4805 EUR (4,162)
0.512 EUR (3,907)
0.4975 EUR

0.4975 EUR

0.497 EUR

0.497 EUR

0.49728 EUR

4,500

2,237.75

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
E=  Equity Weekly o
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA71677J1012&ID_NOTATION=368991637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55dc2afd1741ea9139f22adcd4527148f5144029b9f5f8768bd669680b3b1bcf&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0f84caa20ea692f3&time=1722248941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=744666de5e51d5d1a38f8b38b09799602c29e90b4ad7255d6d752c7c70fe95d9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e460e9d73c427c4c&time=1722248941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0fda0fb60858b51f7a50a07141d523dea156ff562e8c38c9ec3a12eee856cf3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1dc3809bad2ad3181&time=1722248941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3638b290a0bffd2fa0dc0b34ed241de11b9b46aec65db8975dcadd2a685dedb7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f782d64a346506b0c&time=1722248941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2197b28a0ef47a6323cdc745dc8ae7d42a8ea52a9a5a1a3a31e03c41736ab63&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=85773a9930a00f1ad&time=1722248941&tool=RSC

PETROTAL CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:51

Price
0.496 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.20% (-0.00)

ISIN CA71677J1012
Symbol TAL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 457 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.501 EUR (3,530
0.503 EUR (5,116
0.528 EUR (12,603
0.532 EUR (14,213

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.4805 EUR (4,162)
Ask (Ask size) 0.512 EUR (3,907)
Open 0.4975 EUR
High 0.4975 EUR
Low 0.497 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.497 EUR
VWAP 0.49728 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,500
Trading volume 2,237.75
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.81%  -3.68% -
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.02 -
Beta 0.37 0.49 1.43
Volatility 25.66 29.75 -

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PETROTAL CORP.

(mio.)

0.41

1.77

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.496 EUR 0.00
26

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:59 0.75 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.4825 EUR 0.00
26

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 42.00 GBp

Exchange 26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.487 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.599 EUR (2024/04/10
0.476 EUR (2024/06/17
0.610 EUR (2023/11/28
0.476 EUR (2024/06/17

—_ = — O T D=

Number of
trades

2

189

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=368991637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60829422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239296484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239296484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18601178

PETROTAL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:41 0.5375USD 0.04
26

2024/07/ 19:32 0.475EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:08 0.4835 EUR 0.00
26

42
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=914916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=914916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369441384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16174601

PETROTAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

(@ PetroTal

Contact Details
PETROTAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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